Ease on down the road to Mount Pulaski for our annual Fall Festival featuring the theme:

Time
4:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Event
Zeiler Amusements Open

Ribeye Sandwich Dinner begins
Jaycee’s Beer Tent Opens
Opening Ceremonies

Cutest Li’l Farmer

Little Miss Mount Pulaski
Junior Miss Mount Pulaski
Egg Roulette

Family Feud with Rob Seibert
Teams of 5!

Lantern Parade

Haircut Actual

X-Crush

Check in INB Kids’ Dash
Check in INB Top of the Hill 5k
Start of the INB runs

Car Show Opens
Kiddie Tractor Pull

Bake-Off

Chili Cook-Off

No Place Like Home Parade
Parade Awards
Community Band Concert
Cheerleaders (GS & HS)
Zeiler Amusements Open

Tammy Harris

Location
Square

Cross Bros. Food Tent
Beer Tent
Main Stage

Main Stage

Main Stage
Main Stage

Courthouse
Main Stage

Beer Tent

Corner of Cooke and
Washington Street

Corner of Jefferson
and Washington

Square

Washington Street

Washington Street
Main Stage
Parade Route
Washington Street
Main Stage
Washington Street
Square

Main Stage

Made possible by

MP American Legion Post 447
Jaycee’s
Pizza Man

Mt. Pulaski Pharmacy
Conaway Handyman
Bassett’s Mechanical

Johnson’s Food

Ray Inman Construction

Farmer’s Grain

Vonderlieth

Lake Fork Fertilizer

Graue

Elkhart Fertilizer
Cross Brothers

Salt Creek Attic

Tomlinson Trust



5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

9:00 PM

Walleye Dinner Begins

Eating Contest

Scarecrow Auction
Hypnotist
Family Feud with Rob Seibert

Teams of 5!

Fireside Relics

Cross Bros. Food Tent

Main Stage

Main Stage
Main Stage
Main Stage

Beer Tent

Logan Co. Police (FOP)

Brickyard, Jim Irish and Herrin
Fertilizer



