Ease on down the road to Mount Pulaski for our annual Fall Festival featuring the theme:



## Friday, September 5<sup>th</sup>

Time	Event	Location	Made possible by
4:00 PM	Zeiler Amusements Open	Square	
5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM	Ribeye Sandwich Dinner begins Jaycee's Beer Tent Opens Opening Ceremonies	Cross Bros. Food Tent Beer Tent Main Stage	MP American Legion Post 447 Jaycee's Pizza Man
6:00 PM	Cutest Li'l Farmer Little Miss Mount Pulaski Junior Miss Mount Pulaski	Main Stage	Mt. Pulaski Pharmacy Conaway Handyman Bassett's Mechanical
7:00 PM	Egg Roulette	Main Stage	Johnson's Food
7:30 PM	Family Feud with Rob Seibert Teams of 5!	Main Stage	
8:00 PM	Lantern Parade	Courthouse	Ray Inman Construction
8:30 PM	Haircut Actual	Main Stage	
9:00 PM	X-Crush	Beer Tent	Farmer's Grain
Saturday	, September 6 <sup>th</sup>		
8:00 AM	Check in INB Kids' Dash	Corner of Cooke and Washington Street	Vonderlieth
8:00 AM	Check in INB Top of the Hill 5k		Lake Fork Fertilizer
8:30 AM	Start of the INB runs	Corner of Jefferson and Washington	
9:00 AM	Car Show Opens	Square	Graue
10:00 AM	Kiddie Tractor Pull	Washington Street	Elkhart Fertilizer Cross Brothers
10:00 AM	Bake-Off	Washington Street	Salt Creek Attic
11:00 AM	Chili Cook-Off	Main Stage	
1:00 PM	No Place Like Home Parade	Parade Route	
1:50 PM	Parade Awards	Washington Street	Tomlinson Trust
2:00 PM	Community Band Concert	Main Stage	
3:00 PM	Cheerleaders (GS & HS)	Washington Street	
4:00 PM	Zeiler Amusements Open	Square	
4:00 PM	Tammy Harris	Main Stage	

5:00 PM	Walleye Dinner Begins	Cross Bros. Food Tent	Logan Co. Police (FOP)
5:00 PM	Eating Contest	Main Stage	Brickyard, Jim Irish and Herrin Fertilizer
5:30 PM	Scarecrow Auction	Main Stage	
6:00 PM	Hypnotist	Main Stage	
7:30 PM	Family Feud with Rob Seibert Teams of 5!	Main Stage	
9:00 PM	Fireside Relics	Beer Tent	